Date:
Appointments:*

Board of Selectmen
Meeting Agenda
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Monday, November 26, 2012 REVISED

Meeting called to order and open with the Pledge of Allegiance

7:00pm
7:05

7:10

7:30

8:00

8:15

8:30

New Business

Old Business

Review of minutes of previous meetings
Public Comment

Review of 2013 Budget Proposals
Parks & Recreation, Summer Recreation and Recreation Building Operating

Further review of 2013 budget proposal for Electrical, Building Inspector,
Plumbing and Health Officer Budgets

Local Energy Committee Members
Discussion regarding proposed energy improvements for government
buildings

Member of Historical Society
Discuss proposed future improvements of Train Depot Museum

Chief Joseph Gordon, Police Department

Further discussion regarding software update for department and initial
discussion regarding proposed police station

Further discussion regarding health insurance options for 2013

Review of Correspondence

Department Liaison Report

*Times are approximate

The public is welcome to attend!!

Please be advised, agenda items may not be discussed in exact order. The Board of Selectmen may discuss other business brought
before them that may not be explicitly listed on this agenda. Please be advised that some meetings may extend into the next

business day if the meeting continues after 12:00 am.



