Board of Selectmen Meeting Agenda

Date: Monday, November 26, 2012 REVISED

Appointments:*

Meeting called to order and open with the Pledge of Allegiance

7:00pm	Review of minutes of previous meetings
7:05	Public Comment
7:10	Review of 2013 Budget Proposals Parks & Recreation, Summer Recreation and Recreation Building Operating
7:30	Further review of 2013 budget proposal for Electrical, Building Inspector, Plumbing and Health Officer Budgets
8:00	Local Energy Committee Members Discussion regarding proposed energy improvements for government buildings
8:15	Member of Historical Society Discuss proposed future improvements of Train Depot Museum
8:30	Chief Joseph Gordon, Police Department Further discussion regarding software update for department and initial discussion regarding proposed police station

New Business

Old Business

Further discussion regarding health insurance options for 2013

Review of Correspondence

Department Liaison Report

The public is welcome to attend!!

Please be advised, agenda items may not be discussed in exact order. The Board of Selectmen may discuss other business brought before them that may not be explicitly listed on this agenda. Please be advised that some meetings may extend into the next business day if the meeting continues after 12:00 am.

^{*}Times are approximate